PRICE LIST 2011
DOCUMENT FINISHING SUPPLIES
Version 2.4
February 2011
 Dear Customer,
First we must thank you for taking the time to review our price list. Each year we challenge ourselves to
review all our pricing to ensure that we are offering you the best value in the market. Given all the
changes in foreign exchange and supply we are extremely proud to offer you a price list that has 85% of

MIS 0165 LETTER 9" X 11 1/2" 3 ML 100 11.04
MIS 0165A LETTER 9" X 11 1/2" 5 ML 100 18.74
MIS 0208 LEGAL 9" X 14 1/2" 3 ML 100 13.95
MIS 0215 LEGAL 9" X 14 1/2" 5 ML 100 23.63
MIS 0209 MENU 12" X 18" 3 ML 100 22.76
MIS 0209A MENU 12" X 18" 5 ML 100 38.78
15
Sydney Stone reserves the right to change prices, specifications, products and serivces without notice. Prices do not include shipping or taxes. Minimum order $ 50.00
                                         LAMINATING SUPPLIES CONT.
THERMAL LAMINATING ROLLS
2
FEET
ITEM# SIZE THICKNESS CORE DESCRIPTION PER ROLL PRICE/ROLL
LOMEL - LOW MELT FILM/ GLOSS 3 MIL  (1/2 FILM/ADHESIVE RATIO)
Premium, crystal clear, low temperature (176F)
LTG30385003 12" X 500' 3 MIL 3" GLOSS 1583.33 104.51
LTG30435003 12" X 500' 3 MIL 3" GLOSS 1791.66 118.25
LTG30515003 12" X 250' 3 MIL 3" GLOSS 2125.00 140.25
LTG30555003 12" X 200' 3 MIL 3" GLOSS 2291.66 151.25
LOMEL - LOW MELT FILM/ GLOSS 5 MIL (2/3FILM/ADHESIVE RATIO)
Premium, crystal clear, low temperature (194F)
LTG50382503 38" x 250' 5 MIL 3" GLOSS 791.66 89.06
LTG50432503 43" x 250' 5 ML 3" GLOSS 895.83 100.79
LTG50512503 51" x 250' 5 MIL 3" GLOSS 1062.50 119.54
LTG50552503 55" x 250' 5 MIL 3" GLOSS 1145.83 128.93
LOMEL - LOW MELT FILM/ MATTE 3 MIL (1/2)
Premium low temperature film with special matte finish
LTM30385003 38" x 500' 3 MIL 3" MATTE 1583.33 142.50
LTM30435003 43" x 500' 3 MIL 3" MATTE 1791.66 161.25
LTM30515003 51" x 500' 3 MIL 3" MATTE 2125.00 191.25
LTM30555003 55" x 500' 3 MIL 3" MATTE 2291.66 206.25
LOMEL - LOW MELT FILM/ MATTE 5 MIL (2/3)
Premium low temperature film with special matte finish
LTM50382503  38" x 250' 5 MIL 3" MATTE 791.66 105.75
LTM50432503 43" x 250' 5 MIL 3" MATTE 895.83 119.63
LTM50512503 51" x 250' 5 MIL 3" MATTE 1062.50 141.90
LTM50552503 55" x 250' 5 MIL 3" MATTE 1145.83 153.00
16
Sydney Stone reserves the right to change prices, specifications, products and serivces without notice. Prices do not include shipping or taxes. Minimum order $ 50.00
                                         LAMINATING SUPPLIES CONT.
THERMAL LAMINATING ROLLS
ITEM# SIZE THICKNESS CORE DESCRIPTION
2FEET/ROLL PRICE/ROLL
ROYALAM II / GLOSS - 1.5 MIL (0.5/1.0)    *2 Rolls Per Carton*
Premium clear gloss thermal film. Temperature 203F
RLG0151205001  12" x 500' 1.5 MIL 1" GLOSS (2 per Carton) 500.00 19.43
RLG0151805001 8" x 500' 1.5 MIL 1" GLOSS (2 per Carton) 750.00 29.12
RLG0152505001  25" x 500' 1.5 MIL 1" GLOSS (2 per Carton) 1041.66 40.46
RLG0152705001 27" x 500' 1.5 MIL 1" GLOSS (2 per Carton) 1125.00 43.70
ROYALAM II / GLOSS - 1.7 MIL (0.5/1.2)
Premium clear gloss thermal film. Temperature 203F
RLG0172505003 25" x 500' 1.7 MIL 3" GLOSS (2 Per Carton) 1041.67 53.10
RLG0173805003 28" x 500' 1.7 MIL 3" GLOSS (2 Per Carton) 1583.33 80.33
RLG0174305003 43" x 500' 1.7 MIL 3" GLOSS (2 Per Carton) 1791.66 91.35
RLG0175105003 51" x 500' 1.7 MIL 3" GLOSS (2 Per Carton) 2125.00 108.38
RLG0171205001 12" x 500 1.7 MIL 1" GLOSS (2 Per Carton) 500.00 25.50
RLG0171805001 18" x 500 1.7 MIL 1" GLOSS (1 Per Carton) 750.00 38.25
RLG0172505001 25" x 500' 1.7 MIL 1" GLOSS (2 Per Carton) 1041.66 53.10
RLG0172705001  27" x 500' 1.7 MIL 1" GLOSS (2 Per Carton) 1125.00 57.38
ROYALAM II / GLOSS - 3 MIL (1/2)
Premium clear gloss thermal film. Temperature 212F
RLG0302502503 25" x 250' 3 MIL 3" GLOSS 520.83 34.38
RLG0302505003 25" x 500' 3 MIL 3" GLOSS 1041.67 87.53
RLG0302705003 27" x 500' 3 MIL 3" GLOSS 1125.00 94.50
RLG0303805003 38" x 500' 3 MIL 3" GLOSS 1583.33 133.13
RLG0304305003 43" x 500' 3 MIL 3" GLOSS 1791.66 150.53
RLG0305105003 51" x 500' 3 MIL 3" GLOSS 2125.00 183.00
RLG0305505003  55" x 500' 3 MIL 3" GLOSS 2291.66 192.00
RLG0301202501 12" x 250'     3 MIL 1" GLOSS 250.00 21.00
RLG0301802501  18" x 250'  3 MIL 1" GLOSS (2 Per Carton) 375.00 31.50
RLG0302502501 25" x 250'  3 MIL 1" GLOSS 520.83 43.80
RLG0302702501 27" x 250'     3 MIL 1" GLOSS 562.50 47.25
17
Sydney Stone reserves the right to change prices, specifications, products and serivces without notice. Prices do not include shipping or taxes. Minimum order $ 50.00
                                         LAMINATING SUPPLIES CONT.
THERMAL LAMINATING ROLLS
ITEM# SIZE THICKNESS CORE DESCRIPTION
2FEET/ROLL PRICE/ROLL
ROYALAM II / GLOSS - 5 MIL (2/3)
Premium clear gloss thermal film. Temperature 212F
RLG0502502503 25" x 250' 5 MIL 3" GLOSS 520.83 78.00
RLG0502702503 27" x 250' 5 MIL 3" GLOSS 562.50 84.00
RLG0503802503 38" x 250' 5 MIL 3" GLOSS 791.66 118.50
RLG0504302503 43" x 250' 5 MIL 3" GLOSS 895.83 134.25
RLG0505102503 51" x 250' 5 MIL 3" GLOSS 1062.50 159.00
RLG0501202001 12" x 200'   5 MIL 1" GLOSS 200.00 30.00
RLG0501802001 18" x 200' 5 MIL 1" GLOSS 300.00 45.00
RLG0502502001 25" x 200'    5 MIL 1" GLOSS 416.67 63.00
RLG0502702001 27" x 200'   5 MIL 1" GLOSS 450.00 67.50
ROYALAM II / GLOSS - 10 MIL (4/6)
Premium clear gloss thermal film. Temperature 230F
RLG1003802503 38" x 250' 5 MIL 3" GLOSS 791.66 258.00
RLG1005102503 51" x 250' 5 MIL 3" GLOSS 1062.50 345.00
ROYALAM II / LUSTRE - 3 MIL (1/2)
Premium non-glare thermal film. Temperature 212F
RLL0303805003 38" x 500' 3 MIL 3" LUSTRE 1583.33 193.50
RLL0304305003 43" x 500' 3 MIL 3" LUSTRE 1791.66 217.50
RLL0305105003 51" x 500' 3 MIL 3" LUSTRE 2125.00 258.00
RLL0302502501 25" x 250'  3 MIL 1" LUSTRE 520.83 63.30
ROYALAM II / LUSTRE - 5 MIL (2/3)
Premium non-glare thermal film. Temperature 212F
RLL0503802503 8" x 250' 5 MIL 3" LUSTRE 791.66 153.00
RLL0504302503 43" x 250' 5 MIL 3" LUSTRE 895.83 172.50
RLL0505102503 51" x 250' 5 MIL 3" LUSTRE 1062.50 205.50
ROYALAM II / MATTE - 1.7 MIL (0.5/1.2)
Premium thermal  with special matte finish. Temperature 203F
RLM0172505003  25" x 500' 1.7 MIL 3" MATTE 1041.66 90.00
RLM0172505001 25" x 500'      1.7 MIL 1" MATTE (2 per Carton) 1041.66 90.60
18
Sydney Stone reserves the right to change prices, specifications, products and serivces without notice. Prices do not include shipping or taxes. Minimum order $ 50.00
                                         LAMINATING SUPPLIES CONT.
THERMAL LAMINATING ROLLS
ITEM# SIZE THICKNESS CORE DESCRIPTION
2FEET/ROLL PRICE/ROLL
ROYALAM II / MATTE - 3 MIL (1/2)
Premium thermal  with special matte finish. Temperature 203F
RLM0302505003 25" x 500' 3 MIL 3" MATTE 1041.67 126.00
RLM0302705003 27" x 500' 3 MIL 3" MATTE 1125.00 136.50
RLM0303805003 38" x 500' 3 MIL 3" MATTE 1583.33 193.50
RLM0304305003 43" x 500' 3 MIL 3" MATTE 1791.66 217.50
RLM0305105003 51" x 500' 3 MIL 3" MATTE 2125.00 258.00
RLM0305505003 55" x 500' 3 MIL 3" MATTE 2291.66 277.50
RLM0306105003  61" x 500' 3 MIL 3" MATTE 2541.66 307.50
RLM0301202501 12" x 250'  3 MIL 1" MATTE (2 per Carton) 250.00 30.30
RLM0302502501 25" x 250'  3 MIL 1" MATTE 520.83 63.00
RLM0302702501 27" x 250' 3 MIL 1" MATTE (2 per Carton) 562.50 68.25
ROYALAM II / MATTE - 5 MIL (1/2)
Premium thermal  with special matte finish. Temperature 212F
RLM0502502503  25" x 250' 5 MIL 3" MATTE 520.83 98.40
RLM0502702503 27" x 250' 5 MIL 3" MATTE 562.50 106.35
RLM0503802503 38" x 250' 5 MIL 3" MATTE 791.66 149.25
RLM0504302503 43" x 250' 5 MIL 3" MATTE 895.83 170.25
RLM0505102503 51" x 250' 5 MIL 3" MATTE 1062.50 201.00
ROYAL OPP FOR SINGLE-SIDED LAMINATING/ GLOSS 1.2 MIL (0.7/0.5) & MATTE 1.3 MIL (0.7/0.6)
Premium glodd and matte polpropylene (OPP) film 230F
ROG0121119703 11.5" x 1970' 1.2 MIL 3" OPP GLOSS  1887.00 77.25
ROG0121219703 12.5" x 1970' 1.2 MIL 3" OPP GLOSS 2051.00 84.00
ROM0131119703 11.5" x 1970' 1.3 MIL 3" OPP MATTE 1887.00 107.25
ROM0131219703 12.5" x 1970' 1.3 MIL 3" OPP MATTE 2051.00 116.25
19
Sydney Stone reserves the right to change prices, specifications, products and serivces without notice. Prices do not include shipping or taxes. Minimum order $ 50.00
                                         LAMINATING SUPPLIES CONT.
PRESSURE SENSITIVE FILMS
ITEM# SIZE THICKNESS CORE DESCRIPTION
2FEET/ROLL PRICE/ROLL
PRINT PRO / CLEAR HIGH-GLOSS - 2 MIL PET (1/1)
Pressure Sensitive clear gloss Polyester film
RPC0203802003 38" x 200' 2 MIL 3" CLEAR GLOSS 633.33 142.50
RPC0205102503 51" x 250' 2 MIL 3" CLEAR GLOSS 1062.50 240.00
PRINT PRO/ GLOSS - 4.5 MIL UV VINYL (3.5/1)
Pressure Sensitive clear gloss film on a PVC base
RPG0452501003 25" x 100' 4.5 MIL 3" GLOSS  - UV VINYL 208.73 64.20
RPG0452502503 25" x 250' 4.5 MIL 3" GLOSS  - UV VINYL 520.83 160.20
RPG0452701003 27" x 100' 4.5 MIL 3" GLOSS  - UV VINYL 225.00 69.23
RPG0453801643 38" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" GLOSS  - UV VINYL 519.33 159.75
RPG0454101643 41" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" GLOSS  - UV VINYL 560.33 172.50
RPG0455101643 51" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" GLOSS  - UV VINYL 697.00 214.50
RPG0455401643 54" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" GLOSS  - UV VINYL 738.00 226.50
RPG0456001643 60" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" GLOSS  - UV VINYL 820.00 252.00
PRINT PRO / LUSTER - 4.5 MIL UV VINYL (3.5/1)
Pressure Sensitive semi-reflective finish film on a PVC base
RPL0453802003  38" x 200' 4.5 MIL 3" LUSTER - UV VINYL 633.33 199.50
RPL0453801643 38" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" LUSTER - UV VINYL 519.33 163.50
RPL0454101643 41" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" LUSTER - UV VINYL 560.33 176.40
RPL0454102003 41" x 200' 4.5 MIL 3" LUSTER - UV VINYL 683.33 215.25
RPL0455101643 51" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" LUSTER - UV VINYL 697.00 219.75
RPL0455401643 54" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" LUSTER - UV VINYL 738.00 232.50
RPL0456001643 60" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" LUSTER - UV VINYL 820.00 258.00
PRINT PRO/ MATTE - SAND (PEBBLE) - 4.5 MIL UV VINYL (3.5/1)
Pressure Sensitive pebble-matte film on a PVC base
RPM0452501003 25" x 100' 4.5 MIL 3" MATTE - SAND - UV VINYL 208.73 67.35
RPM0452701003 27" x 100' 4.5 MIL 3" MATTE - SAND - UV VINYL 225.00 72.60
RPM0452701643 27" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" MATTE - SAND - UV VINYL 369.00 119.30
RPM0452701643 38" X 50' 4.5 MIL 3" MATTE - SAND - UV VINYL 158.33 51.00
RPM0453801643 38" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" MATTE - SAND - UV VINYL 519.33 167.25
RPM0454101643 41" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" MATTE - SAND - UV VINYL 560.33 180.75
RPM0455101643 51" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" MATTE - SAND - UV VINYL 697.00 225.00
RPM0455401643  54" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" MATTE - SAND - UV VINYL 738.00 238.50
RPM0456001643 60" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" MATTE - SAND - UV VINYL 820.00 264.00
20
Sydney Stone reserves the right to change prices, specifications, products and serivces without notice. Prices do not include shipping or taxes. Minimum order $ 50.00
                                         LAMINATING SUPPLIES CONT.
PRESSURE SENSITIVE FILMS
ITEM# SIZE THICKNESS CORE DESCRIPTION
2FEET/ROLL PRICE/ROLL
PRINT PRO/ SATIN - 4.5 MIL UV VINYL (3.5/1)
Pressure Sensitive satin-matte finish film on a PVC base
RPS0453802003 38" x 200' 4.5 MIL 3" SATIN - UV VINYL 633.33 180.00
RPS0455102003  51" x 200' 4.5 MIL 3" SATIN - UV VINYL 850.00 243.00
PRINT PRO/ ORANGE PEEL - 4.5 MIL UV VINYL (3.5/1)
Pressure Sensitive orange peel finish film on a PVC base
RPO0452501003  25" x 100' 4.5 MIL 3" ORANGE PEEL 208.73 60.00
RPO0452501643 25" x 164' 4.5 MIL 3" ORANGE PEEL 341.67 97.50
ROYAL  WHITE MOUNT/ WHITE MOUNT WITH SINGLE RELEASE LINER - 3.2 MIL (1/1.2/1)
Double sided pressure sensitive white polypropylene  film
RWM0322501003  3.2mil 25" x 100' 3.2 MIL 3" WHITEMOUNT ADHESIVE 208.73 103.35
RWM0322701003 27" x 100' 3.2 MIL 3" WHITEMOUNT ADHESIVE 225.00 111.38
RWM0323802003 38" x 200' 3.2 MIL 3" WHITEMOUNT ADHESIVE 633.33 313.50
RWM0324102003 41" x 200' 3.2 MIL 3" WHITEMOUNT ADHESIVE 683.33 337.50
RWM0325102003 51" x 200' 3.2 MIL 3" WHITEMOUNT ADHESIVE 850.00 420.00
RWM0325402003 54" x 200' 3.2 MIL 3" WHITEMOUNT ADHESIVE 900.00 445.50
ROYAL CLEAR MOUNT / CLEAR-MOUNT WITH SINGLE RELEASELINER - 3 MIL  (1/1/1)
Double sided pressure sensitive clear polyester film
RCM0303802003 38" x 200' 3 MIL 3" CLEARMOUNT ADHESIVE 633.33 313.50
RCM0304302003 43" x 200' 3 MIL 3" CLEARMOUNT ADHESIVE 716.66 354.00
RCM0305102003 51" x 200' 3 MIL 3" CLEARMOUNT ADHESIVE 850.00 420.00
ROYAL FOTO FLEX-SAND (PEBBLE) - 4.4 MIL (3.2/1.2)
Pebble-Satin finish, thermal Vinyl film: 203F
RFFS702501503  25" x 150' 4.4 MIL 3" FOTOFLEX SAND 312.50 130.50
RFFS70382503 38" x 250' 4.4 MIL 3" FOTOFLEX SAND 791.66 330.00
RFFS70512003 51" x 200' 4.4 MIL 3" FOTOFLEX SAND 850.00 354.00
RFFS70122001 12" x 200' 4.4 MIL 1" FOTOFLEX SAND 200.00 84.00
RFFS70251501 25" x 150' 4.4 MIL 1" FOTOFLEX SAND 312.50 130.50
RFFS70252001 25" x 200' 4.4 MIL 1" FOTOFLEX SAND 416.66 174.00
RFFS70272001 27" x 200' 4.4 MIL 1" FOTOFLEX SAND 450.00 187.50
21
Sydney Stone reserves the right to change prices, specifications, products and serivces without notice. Prices do not include shipping or taxes. Minimum order $ 50.00
                                         LAMINATING SUPPLIES CONT.
PRESSURE SENSITIVE FILMS
ITEM# SIZE THICKNESS CORE DESCRIPTION
2FEET/ROLL PRICE/ROLL
ROYAL FOTO FLEX - TEXTURE (LINEN TEXTURE) - 4.4 MIL (3.2/1.2)
Linen texture-Satin finish, thermal Vinyl film: 203F
RFFT703802503 38" x 250' 4.4 MIL 3" FOTOFLEX TEXTURE - LINEN 791.66 274.50
RFFT702702001 27" x 200' 4.4 MIL 1" FOTOFLEX TEXTURE - LINEN 450.00 156.00
ROYAL FOTO FLEX - GLOSS (GLOSS/LUSTER) - 4.4 MIL (3.2/1.2)
Gloss finish, thermal Vinyl film: 203F
RFFL703802503 38" x 250' 4.4 MIL 3" FOTOFLEX GLOSS 791.66 238.50
RFFL702702001  27" x 200' 4.4 MIL 1" FOTOFLEX GLOSS 450.00 135.00
ROYAL WHITE OPAQUE BACKING FILM - 4.5 MIL (3.5/1)
Multilayer flexible White Opaque thermal backing film: 205F
RWO0452501503 25" x 150' 4.5 MIL 3" WHITE OPAQUE 312.50 103.50
RWO0453802003 38" x 200' 4.5 MIL 3" WHITE OPAQUE 633.33 210.00